
Quejas y sugerencias por área

Quejas Porcentaje
Medio Ambiente 1551 47,50%
Mantenimiento Urbano 670 20,50%
Policía 360 11,00%
Salud Pública 177 5,40%
Cultura 101 3,10%
Deportes 85 2,60%
Tributos Municipales 78 2,40%
Comercio y Actividades 57 1,80%
Educación 39 1,20%
Urbanismo 36 1,10%
Transporte 26 0,80%
Vivienda 24 0,70%
Página Web 13 0,40%
Empleo 8 0,30%
Servicios Sociales 8 0,30%
Varios 30 0,90%
Total 3263 100%

2014

QUEJAS Y SUGERENCIAS



Número de quejas

1551

670

360

177

101

85

78

57

39

36

26

24

13

8

8

30

Medio Ambiente

Mantenimiento Urbano

Policía

Salud Pública

Cultura

Deportes

Tributos Municipales

Comercio y Actividades

Educación

Urbanismo

Transporte

Vivienda

Página Web

Empleo

Servicios Sociales

Varios



Número en porcentaje

47,50%

20,50%

11,00%

5,40%

3,10%

2,60%

2,40%

1,80%

1,20%

1,10%

0,80%

0,70%

0,40%

0,30%

0,30%

0,90%

Medio Ambiente

Mantenimiento Urbano

Policía

Salud Pública

Cultura

Deportes

Tributos Municipales

Comercio y Actividades

Educación

Urbanismo

Transporte

Vivienda

Página Web

Empleo

Servicios Sociales

Varios


