QUEJAS Y SUGERENCIAS

Quejas y sugerencias por área

	2014	
	Quejas	Porcentaje
Medio Ambiente	1551	47,50%
Mantenimiento Urbano	670	20,50%
Policía	360	11,00%
Salud Pública	177	5,40%
Cultura	101	3,10%
Deportes	85	2,60%
Tributos Municipales	78	2,40%
Comercio y Actividades	57	1,80%
Educación	39	1,20%
Urbanismo	36	1,10%
Transporte	26	0,80%
Vivienda	24	0,70%
Página Web	13	0,40%
Empleo	8	0,30%
Servicios Sociales	8	0,30%
Varios	30	0,90%
Total	3263	100%



